
Contractor's Annlication for Payment No.I 7 
2111 S3 67th Str, Ste 200 Application Application Date· 

9/6n.0l9 
Omaha, NE 68106 Period: 

To From (Contractor): Via (Engineer): CityorLoVista Olssoa, lm:. 
(Owner): Swain Construc1ion 

Project: 
84th Street lmprovemenrs 

Contrdcl: 
84th Street Access Improvements 

Owner's Contracl No.· NIA Conlructor's Project No.: 

Applkatiod For Payment 

Chan~e Order Summurv 

Aourovcd Chan11e Onlers 

Number Additions · Deductions 
I $10,383.00 

2 $7,502.00 

TOTALS $17,885.00 

NET CHANGE BY Sl7,885,00 
CHANGE ORDERS 

Cootrador's Certification 

Th,: undctsigncd Contractor certifies lhut 10 the bc:st of ils knowledge: (I) all previous prosress payments 
received from Owner on account of Work done under the Contracl bo.ve been applied on account to 
discharge Contruc1or's l.:gitimate obligations incurred in conn.:ction with Work covcr.:d by prior 
Applications for Payment; (2) title of all Work, materinls and equipment incorporated in said Work or 
otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payn1ent will puss to Owner al time of P.ayment free 
and clear of all Liens, security interests and encwnbrances (e"ccpt such as are covered by a Bond 
acceptabl.: to Owner indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest or encumbrances); and 
(3) all Work covered by this Application for Pnymenl is in occordllllce with the Contmct Documents and is 
not defective 

Cl818 Engincds Project No.: 
B16-0546 

1 . ORIGINAL CONTRACf Prue._ __________ .,, S S529.953.11 

2 . Net change by Change Order S SI 7,885.00 

3 . Current Conttad Price (Line 1 :c 2 SS-'7,838.11 

4. TOT AL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DA l'E 
(Column Mon Progre,s Estimate,,-.... ________ _ S432,412.3-1 

5, RETAINAGE: 

a. to¾ X ___ _;7'"-9~;.;.~ Work Completed .•.... - .. s_--'S""34-",1'-'6~9.43~-

b. X _____ Stored Materi;1L ............ s _____ _ 
c. Totnl Rehlinnge (Line Sa+ Line Sb,1-----~ .... , $ $34,169.43 

6 . AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line4- Line Sc S398.242,91 

7 • LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS {Line 6 from prior Application) ............ $ S185,768.23 

8 , AMOUNTDUETHJSAPPLICATlO•r<--------- S S212,474.69 

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE S149,595.20 

Payment of: 

Approved by 

Tu PA-t 
4(q /lq 
Ot1oet ~lk 3 

9/6/19 
(Dale) 

EJCOC C~620 Contractor's Appllcallon for Payment 

© 2010 National Society of Professional Engineers for EJCDC. All rights reserved. 
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olsson Project: 

Contractor: 

ITEM 

3500 
SF 
SF 
SF 

TON 
LF 
SF 
SF 
EA 
LF 
LF 
LF 
LF 
VF 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
LS 

"" EA 
EA 
EA 

EA 

36 EA 

37 EA 

38 EA 
39 

EA 

CE. BKPL T & MA•S MTG EA 
ACE&&-4ALTMTG EA 

EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
LF 
LF 
LF 
LF 
LF 
EA 
LF 
LF 
LF 
LF 
LF 
EA 
LS 

R-3 OACH 
LF 

84th S!reet Accl!ss Improvements 

SWAIN 

1.00 $21,389.00 $ 

1.00 $21,675.00 S 

5.00 

3.00 

2.00 

1.00 

2.00 
2.00 
1.00 
3.00 
1.00 

84.00 
262.00 
430.00 
300,00 
200.00 

1.00 
610.00 
377.00 
365,00 
377.00 
368.00 

3.00 
1.00 
1.00 

140.00 

21.389.00 

21,675.00 

TolalFrompre,viouspay 
appl. 

0.50 

172.00 
40.00 

141.00 
42.00 

42.00 

2.00 

2.00 

0.33 
0.17 
3.00 

• s 

• s 

. s 

. s 

. s 

. s 

1.497.00 
896.10 

1,572.48 

1,642.74 
2,626.95 

907.20 
500.00 
914.00 

36,480.00 
9,980.70 
3,033.16 

155.00 

2,537.00 
594.00 
705.00 
250.74 

2,223.90 

• 3. 
s.ns.oo 

478.00 

3,969.24 
1,143.93 

501.00 

140,00 
28.00 

528.00 
158.00 

11.00 
158.00 

11.00 
12.90 

3.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.67 

• s 

• s 

. s 

. s 

Project#: B16-0546 

Date: 9/612019 

- S 938.00 

$ 12.297.00 

$ 12,665.00 

$ 12,849.00 

$ 3,352.00 

$ 1,537.00 

598.00 
198.00 

18,700.00 

$ 2.275.00 

• $ 987.00 
16.820.00 

• s 

. s 

. s 

. s 
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598.00 
198.00 
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2.275.00 
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16.820.00 
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0% ... 
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s 
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s 
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s 
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$ 

PAYAPP#7 

0 

1,168.00 

8,608.00$ 

8,724.00 S 

8,826.00 S 

938.00 $ 
,400.00 

229.00 $ 

1.054.00 $ 
678.00 $ 
224.00 $ 

9,514.00 $ 
2,376.00 $ 
1,240.00$ 

783.72 S 
2.564.98 $ 

11,954.00 $ 
696.00 $ 
246.00 $ 

1,601.00 $ 
3,153.70$ 

787.93 $ 
1.478.25 $ 

448.63 $ 
585.88 $ 

1.716.00 $ 
3,733.00 $ 

,13. $ 
529.20 $ 



Qtylrom 
p1eviouspay 

I 
WORK COMPLETED 

ITEM 
NO. 

Total Esl SCHEOUlEOVAlUE appl. 
TotalF1ompreviouspay 

appl. 
Qlythls 
Period 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK Pav Unit Qtv Unit Price ID• E1 
62 N~,A N ,-...,N NG-!>"WHITt- L 4 ,.uu ~1. 40.00 1"0.0 1<1u.OO 
63 ~:~~'e.6ERMl'.NENT PREFORMED TAPE MARKING-TYPE 3. 24" \M-IITE. LF 50.00 $28_90 $ 

1.445.00 • $ . s 

1,434.00 - s 

Total from this 
Period 

MATERIALS 
PRESENTLY 

STORED TOTAL 
(NOT IN H OR QUANITY TO 

Jl OATE(G+I) 
1;;iv.vu 

TOTAL COMPLETED 
AND STORED TO 

DATE H+J+V\ '.4 nu"' 

1 .OD o-.i, 

0% $ 

0% ' 

BAlANCETO 
FINISH F-M RETAINAGE 

!>!IIJ.00 1:i.O 

1.445.00 $ 

1.434.00 $ 

i lm«c•--•~.o-;;;ME;::N~T=MAR;::===KJ==•=G~S~YM~=•=o~L=•=TYP~~·~~~~E:;;~~r~L~~i~1~~~j~}:ilt~~$103.00'l',..t~:=:=_-=_-=_·:~••t-:of,.;~":,,i,~;;;1"'1~':!.=-=-=-=-=-=-J::•~_-:..·~_·::~:..=--=--=--=--=--=-~=-';;-::..o:'.;-1...:7~'---:..72;::-::itt:.=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-::i~'i=-::.=-::.=-::.=-::.=-::.=-::.=-:::=-::.~i~'==-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-+t=-=-=-=-=-=-J-:::oj_.:.. .. ~-::i~'i=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-J-=-•~_-_••J-:::1.;a;_,_,~-:(=-::.~1t~ii~,,_:=-=-:ttit=-=-=-=-=-=-=-=-·~:,I~~~~'ift,..:'-ti:~~:_-=_-=_~=-·~-=-··~-:::.-n~-=i 

OPERATED EXCAVATOR. FULLY HOUR 5.00 $117.00 $ 585.00 0% 585.00 
72 RENTAL OF VACUUM TRUCK FULLY OPERATED HOUR 5.00 $306.00 $ 1530.00 0% 1,530.00 

-

="=-' ---------~~~EAEA,_, __ ls,:E"-"'-!"':l"'~"'E"-,.,ls'--529,953.11:j:=====~~==========~~===~:~t=====~~:•=======t===~:~t=====··=::~~~3:~::•==:~;i:iii~===•J1:q::~:~:;r~==="::'.·:~;~;; 

1.00 $ 7,502.00 S 7.502.00 7,502.00 100% S 
.S IDIV/01 .S 

105,611.36 228,475.98 ' 83,216.00 

1.00 5,700.00 1.00 

0.50 635.00 0.50 
1.00 1,272.00 1.00 

s s 7.502.00 s 
$ s 

lcoToTALS 
1 ero ITEMS. co TOTALS 

OriginalCont,act 
co, 
CO2 
Tola1ContracttoDate 
Total \No1k Compleled to Date 
TotalMalerialsSloredloOate 
Total Value completed & Slo1ed lo Date 
Relainage 
NetTotalOueLessRetainage 
TolalPrevious 
Not Amount Due This Estimate 

10% 

Is 11,ess.oo 1s. Is I 7,607.ools 1,so2.oo I Is 
Is 547838.11 

52Q,953.11 
10,383.00 
7,502.00 

547.838.11 
432,412.34 
90,718.00 

432.412.34 
34,169.43 

398,242.91 
185.768.23 
212,474.68 

Is 105611.361 

PayAppNo.1 
PayAppNo.2 
PayAppNo.3 
PayAppNo.4 
PayAppNo.5 
PayAppNo.6 
PayAppNo.7 

23&082.9els 

92,969.74 
2,080.48 

45,405.00 
7,502.01 
4,737.00 

33.074.00 

90718.ool 

1-
Is 

219,22&.49 
212,474.68 

6.751.81 

2,1111.00 Is 760.10 
11s425.77 Is 34169.43 


